Signal Conditioning Unit - 32 channels
Features:
ú Up to 8, 4-channel AC/DC universal conditioners or 8, 2-channel universal
   frequency conditioners, or 8  2-channel RVDT/LVDT signal conditioners
can be inserted in the SCU290A card cage for a total of 32-channels combination.
ú 19 inch rack mount 3u ( 1 u = 1.75” ), designed for maximum cooling air flow
ú Field connections are easily made on BNC connectors at rear of chassis
ú Mating with A/D 64 inputs, 16 bit accuracy

 - 15vdc 3 amps
 + 5 vdc 6 amps
Ordering Information
Model                                   Description                             Type                           Part #
QSC290A-1                Quad  AC/DC                 With filter                  YY64204-01
                                                   Conditioner             With s&h
QSC290A-2 Quad ACDC                  With filter                  YY64204-02
                                                  Conditioner                 No  s&h
QSC290A-3 Quad ACDC                   Stand – alone               YY64204-03
                                                                                             With i/o conn.
QSC290A-PC-1 Universal AC/DC pre -        4-20 mA                YY64283-01
                                            conditioner
QSC290A-PC-2 Universal AC/DC pre -        AC/DC Volts             YY64283-02
                                            conditioner
QSC290A-PC-3 Universal AC/DC pre -        Strain gauge               YY64283-03
                                            conditioner
DFC290A-1 Dual channel Overspeed circuit 00937224-01
Frequency Channel  selection
Conditioner Auto-calibration
DFC290A-2 Dual channel No overspeed 00937224-02
Frequency No channel select.
Conditioner Auto-calibration
DFC290A-PC-1 Dual channel With  multiplier  00937223-01
Frequency Overspeed simulator
Pre-conditioner Auto-calibration
DFC290A-PC-2 Dual channel No multiplier 00937223-02
Frequency Overspeed simulator
Pre-conditioner Auto-calibration
DFC290A-PC-3 Dual channel No multiplier 00937223-03
Frequency No overspeed simulator
Pre-conditioner Auto-calibration
DPM290A-1       Dual channel                    With oscillator                YY64203-01
                                                  RVDT/LVDT
                                                   Conditioner
DPM290A-2 Dual channel                     No oscillator                   YY64203-02
                                                   RVDT/LVDT
                                                   Conditioner
CEL Aerospace Test Equipment Ltd.  715, Delage Suite 100, Longueuil, Quebec Canada
J4G 2P8 Tel. : 450-442-9994  Fax : 450-442-1149   Web : www.cel-aerospace.ca